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MERHREZEE

Canada Revenue Agency
Ottawa Technology Centre
875 Heron Road

Ottawa, Ontario K1A 1A2

1800959 5525
Fax: +1 613 739 1147

EfRfZRZDAE
2204 Walkley Road
Ottawa, Ontario K1A 1A8

+1 855 284 5944,
+1 613 954 9681 (Collect)
Fax: +1 613 952 3845

http://www.cra-arc.gc.ca

MEXIBERSEF

Canada Border Services Agency
1 Front Street West

P.O. Box 10, Station A,

Toronto, Ontario

M5J 2X6

+1 800 461 9999
+1 204 983 3500
+1 506 636 5064

contact@cbsa.gc.ca

http://www.cbsa-asfc.gc.ca
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The Embassy of the P. R. China
515 St. Patrick St.,

Ottawa, ON K1N 5H3

Tel: 613 789 3434 Fax: 613 789 1911
http://ca.china-embassy.org

PEEZR S RTE

Consulate General of the P. R. China in Toronto
240 St. George St.,

Toronto, ON M5R 2P4

Tel: 416 964 7260, Fax: 416 324 6468
http://toronto.china-consulate.org

P ERRIFF/RESUE

Consulate General of the P. R. China in Montreal
2001 University Street, Suite 1550,

Montreal, QC H3A 2A6

Tel: 514 419 6748, Fax: 514 878 9692
http://montreal.chineseconsulate.org

FEFEISERTIE

Consulate General of the P. R. China in Vancouver
3380 Granville St.,

Vancouver, BC V6H 3K3

Tel: 604 734 7492. Fax: 604 737 0154
http://vancouver.china-consulate.org/

hEFERRMESSE

Consulate General of the P. R. China in Calgary
1011-6th Ave., S.W., Suite 100,

Calgary, AB T2P OW1

Tel: 403 264 3322, Fax: 403 537 1286
http://calgary.china-consulate.org/
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John DeLucchi JkE&4E
+1 604 806 7575
john.delucchi@ca.pwc.com

Bryan Henderson E5{E{5
+1 604 806 7257
bryan.henderson@ca.pwc.com

(A2

Wesley Mark Z43/K
+1 416 814 5877
wesley.mark@ca.pwc.com

Arthur Chan FR3ZE
+1 905 326 5334
arthur.chan@ca.pwc.com

Christine Lam #KEE#}
+1905 326 5322
christine.w.lam@ca.pwc.com
R EE

Doug Purdie E$LE

+1 604 806 7618
doug.purdie@ca.pwc.com

Jenny Li Z5B5E%
+1 604 806 7276
li.jenny@ca.pwc.com

Grace Zheng #[5i
+1 604 806 7296
grace.zheng@ca.pwc.com

R/RME

Jason Durkin &%
+1403 509 7598
jason.d.durkin@ca.pwc.com

Chung Wang Fi&
+1403 509 7303
chung.wang@ca.pwc.com

EXETIMN

Nochane Rousseau Z1%
+1 514 205 5199
nochane.rousseau@ca.pwc.com

Paul Mai 5% 5
+1 514 205 5433
paul.mai@ca.pwc.com

Jt=

Ken Su 77E7TT
+86 10 6533 7290
ken.x.su@cn.pwe.com
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